Kreiskonig "beste 10" 2024

Stand: auf eigenen Standen

Ergebnisliste

Einzelwertung Jugendkonig w + m Teiler
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Johanna Hundertmark SG Kreiensen 17
Luna Liebenhagen SG Kreiensen 28
Nicolas Schwitzky SG Kreiensen 36
Jasmin Neunast SV Heckenbeck 39,9
Yannick Kostorz SG Wolfshagen 40,8
Polina Terzieva SV Ammensen 53,7
Ole Giesecke SG Wolfshagen 65,9
Elisa Schillig SV Heckenbeck 66,4
Dalya Qasim SV Ammensen 72,2
Luise Pferdmenges SV Heckenbeck 89,2
Tim Wostefeld SG Wolfshagen 96,9
Tessa Kostorz SG Wolfshagen 97,9
Phil Merten SG Wolfshagen 99
Liv Schmidt SV Heckenbeck 102,4
Johannes Geske HSC Gremsheim 107
Philipp Meister KKS Hahausen 112,8
Ernst-Wilhelm Schulte HSC Gremsheim 113,7
Lukas Liebenhagen SG Kreiensen 120
Nick Braun KKS Hahausen 129,4
Marvin Kostorz SG Wolfshagen 130,1
John Rieger SG Kreiensen 135
Marius Klamt SC Bilderlahe 138,4
Lukas Geske HSC Gremsheim 139,9
Ramon Herche KKS Hahausen 140,8
Johannes Ulrich SC Bilderlahe 141,8
Marius Pretzsch SG Kreiensen 150
Laura Sophie Herche KKS Hahausen 152,1
Sophia Wostefeld SG Wolfshagen 162,9
Linus Schillig SV Heckenbeck 180,4
Henri Pferdmenges SV Heckenbeck 184,8
Amelie Lange SV Heckenbeck 186,7
Felix Plock-Girmann HSC Gremsheim 188,4
Lucas Bastian SV Seboldshausen 231,9
Monique Feldmann SV Ammensen 239,2
Hannah von Hoff SG Wolfshagen 262,8
Emely Marahrens SG Kreiensen 299
Philipp Eggers SG Kreiensen 349
Johanna Wagner KKS Hahausen 357,4
Ben Engelhardt SC Bilderlahe 396,6



40 Hannes Meister
41 Maria Wagner
42  Frederik Pferdmenges

Einzelwertung

Janosch Korek
Matthias Mylius
Jan-Hendrik Matje
Maximilian von Bedzcy
Kevin Schrand

Simon Sauthof

Florian Trager

Mark Schmidt

Pascal Wiegrafe

© 00 N O U b WN PR

=
o

Georg Platz
Niklas Kielhorn
Ron Képpelmann
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Fabio Kolodziej
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Dennis Lange

Einzelwertung

Rebecca Pramann
Ekaterina Velbinger
Natascha Siedschlag
Antonia Heim

Lena Gerstmann
Christin Schon
Marie Brackmann
Meike Buchholz
Julia Klamt

Dorothe Uthe-Meier
Inga Meyer
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Einzelwertung

Frank Blattner
Iris Lange

Rona Jarzembinski
Marco Sklomeit
Peter Nothdurft
Ali Yousefi
Michaela Huter
Nils Brakebusch
Anja Herr

10 Lars Bock

11 Elke Gerstmann
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12 Mark Krenauer

KKS Hahausen
KKS Hahausen
SV Heckenbeck

Schiitzenkonig

SV Heckenbeck
SG Gittelde

SG Kreiensen
SG Wolfshagen
SG Wolfshagen
SSV Seesen

SC Miinchehof
SV Heckenbeck
SV Seboldshausen
SG Wolfshagen
SV Heckenbeck
KKS Hahausen
SG Seesen

SV Bornum

Schiitzenkonigin

SV Heckenbeck GroRe Konigin
SV Ammensen Abgesagt
SSV Seesen

SG Wolfshagen
SG Wolfshagen
SC Miinchehof
SSV Seesen

SC Bilderlahe

SC Bilderlahe

SC Miinchehof
SV Seboldshausen

Alterskénigw + m

SG Seesen

SV Heckenbeck
SV Bornum

SC Minchehof
SV 08 Greene
SG Gittelde

SG Kreiensen
SC Bilderlahe
KSV Bornhausen
SC Miinchehof
SG Wolfshagen
HSC Gremsheim

434,6
533,6
787,5

15,6
41
61
85,4
93,1
95,9
139,3
174,1
206,1
262,1
264,3

337

401
482,6

29,6
44

66
74,9
105,3
120,7
121,2
125,3
155,7
164,8
207,9

38
42,4
81,7

118,6
192,2
206,3

216

245
267,4
281,7
447,6
463,6
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Einzelwertung

Joachim Beherzig
Silvia Letzian
Hannelore Bohnsack
Oliver Kenkmann
Andreas Ferchow
Udo Paul

Henning Hempel
Christina Regber
Torsten Steinbil}
Martin Warnecke
Marion Homann
Andreas Bockfeld
Werner Meier
Harry Tolle

Rolf Stoedter
Hans-Gerhard Kistner
Regina Schilling
Antje Nothdurft
Gerd Dietrich
Manfred Kielhorn
Klaus Kohler
Harald Hampel
Frank Kotlowski
Dirk Oltmanns
Wolfgang Sundmacher
Renate Schreiber
Christiane Ahrens
Uwe Regber
Siegfried Herr
Waltraut Paul

Iris Springmann
Annemarie Spittler
Heiner Homann
Michael Mach
Michael Die
Achim Laumann
Joachim Borges
Gerd Fried
Hartmut Winkler
Wolfgang Grudziecki
Axel Siedschlag
Ralf Gerstmann
Helga Schiemann
Walter Winkler
Ingo Stenz

Erika Schmoll
Ralf-Donald Glatz
Birgit Rake

Seniorenkonig w + m

SC Bilderlahe
SG Kreiensen
HSC Gremsheim
SC Miinchehof
KSV Bornhausen
SG Wolfshagen
SV Ammensen
SG Kreiensen
SV Heckenbeck
SV Bornum

SV Ammensen
SG Seesen

SV Ammensen
SV Seboldshausen
SV Seboldshausen
HSC Gremsheim
SV Heckenbeck
HSC Gremsheim
SG Kreiensen
SV Heckenbeck
SG Gittelde

SG Gittelde

SG Kreiensen
SV 08 Greene
SG Seesen

SV 08 Greene
SV Seboldshausen
SG Kreiensen
KSV Bornhausen
SG Wolfshagen
SV Ammensen
HSC Gremsheim
SV Ammensen
SV Bornum

KSV Bornhausen
HSC Gremsheim
SV Bornum

SV Heckenbeck
SC Bilderlahe
SG Gittelde

SSV Seesen

SG Wolfshagen
SV 08 Greene
SV 08 Greene
SV Heckenbeck
SG Gittelde

SC Bilderlahe
KKS Hahausen

2,8
18
25,2
29,6
31,3
32
37,6
41
44,7
47
47,6
53,8
55,7
61,6
65,9
66,7
71,3
73,7
74
80,1
85,4
88,9
93
95,6
100,9
103,7
107,3
108
109,6
117
118,5
120,9
133,9
145,5
149,4
151
151,1
169
171,8
177
177,3
188,1
189
189,5
192,5
201,4
202,8
216,7



49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Herbert Miinnig
Herbert Wagner
Stefanie Stribel
Udo Rademacher
Rainer Raczek
Edeltraud Krenauer
Karin Schindler

HSC Gremsheim
SV 08 Greene
SC Miinchehof
SV Heckenbeck
SC Bilderlahe
HSC Gremsheim
SG Gittelde

222,8
228,5
270,8
279,8
390,5
414,6
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